

NDPS Case No.12 of 2008(129/14)
JO CODE No.WB01014
CNR No.WBUD01-000071-2008

Order No.95
16.10.2023

Regular PO is on duty leave.
Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
All three accused persons namely, 1. Jagat Sarkar, 2. Smt. Kalpana Sarkar and 3. Jayanti Mondal on court bail are present by filing hazira along with their Ld. Advocate.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No witness of the prosecution is present.
Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.
To-date (**17.10.2023**) for appearance and evidence.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

Judge(NDPS) in-charge
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur